LABORATORY HEATERS FOR YOUR
LABORATORY AND RESEARCH APPLICATIONS
Your Heating Specialist since 1949
Y o u r  H e a t i n g  S p e c i a l i s t  s i n c e  1 9 4 9
► Uniform heat distribution for round-bottom 昀氀asks
► Safe-to-touch thermal insulated housing
► Available with a built-in time percentage on/off controller
► Operating Temperature: Up to 450°C (842°F)

BIH101100L 1045 1 (2.5) 10 (3.0) 120VAC $135.00
BIH101120L 1250 1 (2.5) 12 (3.6) 120VAC $149.00
Ordering Information:
► Most 昀氀exible heater. Can be wrapped around objects as small
as 1/8” (3mm) diameter
► Ideal for small tubes, vessels, or other applications where
space is limited
► Rapid thermal response
► Maximum exposure temperature 760°C (1,400°F)
Part Number
Cord Length
ft (m)
Watts Voltage
HWC1040 4 (1.2) 266 120 VAC
HWC1060 6 (1.8) 350 120 VAC
HWC1120 12 (3.7) 750 120 VAC
HWC1180 18 (5.5) 1000 120 VAC
HWC1240 24 (7.3) 1440 120 VAC
Ordering Information:
IMPORTANT: Temperature controllers are required for heaters
without a built-in temperature controller.
XTREMEFLEX® HIGH TEMPERATURE HEATING CORDS

BS0101060L 313 1 (25) 6 (1.8) 120 VAC $142
BS0101080L 418 1 (25) 8 (2.4) 120 VAC $174
Ordering Information:
► Suitable for large range of surfaces and objects
► Moisture, chemical, and radiation resistant
► Exposure temperature range: -51°C to 232°C
(-60°F to 450°F)
Part Number Watts
Width
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
PSA Adhesive Price
SRL06121 180 6 (152) 12 (305) No PSA $75
SRL06121P 180 6 (152) 12 (305) PSA $84
SRL06241 360 6 (152) 24 (610) No PSA $99
SRL06241P 360 6 (152) 24 (610) PSA $119
SRL12121 360 12 (305) 12 (305) No PSA $99
SRL12241 720 12 (305) 24 (610) No PSA $170
SRL12241P 720 12 (305) 24 (610) PSA $195
Ordering Information:
Note: Plug not included
Other standard sizes and voltages available
IMPORTANT: Temperature controllers are required for heaters
without a built-in temperature controller.
SILICONE RUBBER HEATING BLANKETS
IMPORTANT: Temperature controllers are required for heaters
without a built-in temperature controller.
Part No. Voltage Sensor Type Temperature
Display
Input Plug/
Output
Receptacle
Price
(EA)
HL120JA-F 115 VAC Type-J T/C °F
NEMA 5-15
$450
HL120KA-F 115 VAC Type-K T/C °F
HL120JA-C 115 VAC Type-J T/C °C
HL120KA-C 115 VAC Type-K T/C °C
Your Heating Specialist since 1949
NEW!
Output power
to heater